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1| 48308 | AVYLR 4A5% 155820 x1/2 REMRE 7,791| 442,209
2 | 58318 | AVYAX 5A % 19,849 % 1/2 BEREE 9,924| 432,285
3| 6H20E | iy 6B% 17,512 x 1/2 BERRE 8,756| 423,529
4 | 7R178 | AVYLAX 7A% 5187TAx1/2 HERRE 2,593| 420,936

5 | 8A30A | AVULK 8AS 242610 x1/2( LFREE) | AEHER 10,000( 410,936
6 | 9A278 | AVILR 9A% 18358M x 1/2 REFRE 9,179| 401,757
7 | 10A30R | AVYZL 10A% 18353 % 1/2 REHER 9,176| 392,581
8 | 1A17E | HYUsH 1185 2009/ x 1/2 BEWRE 1,049| 391,532
9 | 8A8H ﬁ%ﬁggg)ﬁ CEA MR- WETEA | pamam | 131 159 260,373
10| 4A8E | HIREHHE(RERE-HESM) R 46,320| 214,053
1| 11A198 | 125 Rk ZhMERR | 13,088 200,965
12| 4A308 | H5EHME 4AS AHMAR 3,800| 197,165
13| 58318 | H5kc#HM 5A% BHBAE 3,800 193,365
14| 6A308 | HwTHE 6A% BHBAR 3,800 189,565
15| 7A318 | F5eHAE 1A RHBAR 3,800 185,765
16 | 8A31A | HwaHMEM sAH BHEAR 3,800 181,965
17| 9A308 | F:E#HE 9AH BHBAR 3,800 178,165
18 1’0ﬁ 318 | Fc#HE 10AS BEHBAR 3,800 174,365
19 | 11A308 | HEHE 11AH EHBAR 3.800| 170,565
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